www.ecourtsindia.com

SB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1198 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MENOKA MALIK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report )

Date: 27/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Kielie Nakhro,adv. Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Sampa Sengupta, adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Ms.Neelam Saini, adv. Mr. Brij Bhusan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Await return of notice of respondent Nos. 24 and 83 in NLPA. Even though it was submitted by the Ld.counsel for the appellant that the above respondents were served and thereafter the matter was listed and leave granted, it is seen from the office report that thereafter NLPA was issued to the above respondents. Hence await return of notice of respondent Nos.24 and

List the matter on 3.05.2012.

(Sunil Thomas) Registrar