```
ITEM NO.1
                             REGISTRAR COURT.2
                                                               SECTION IIB
               SUPREME
                                COURT OF INDIA
                              RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
                         CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1198 OF 2006
                         BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS
MENOKA MALIK & ORS.

VE:

STATE OF WEST BENGA:

(With appln(s) for
                                                           Appellant (s)
```

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption, substituted service and office report))

Date: 14/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan ,Adv

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Ld. counsel for the petitioners granted four weeks time for taking steps against the Lrs. of deceased respondent No. 24 and 33. List the matter on 27.2.2013.

> (SUNIL THOMAS) Registrar