S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1198 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MENOKA MALIK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption, substituted service and office report ))

Date: 17/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan ,Adv Ms. Nseelam Saini,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

Appellants and State are directed to produce the death certificate of respondent No. 24 and 33.

List the matter on 17.7.2013.

| ~

www.ecourtsindia.com

|(SUNIL THOMAS) |Registrar